© 2018
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Catalog #
1-844-444-4476    Visit our website at: www.lsi-industries.com
01/18/18
Zone 7
Zone 6Zone 4
Zone 5

S026x Oversized metal wallplate
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  RCP 02  DSW
Unit Load Consumption @ 24Vdc
1 Unit Load = 25mA
Station
1 Button  0.6
2 Button  0.8
3 Button  1.0
4 Button  1.1
5 Button  1.3
6 Button  1.1
8 Button  1.1
10 Button  1.3
CAT NO. # BUTTONS
RCP 01 DSW
RCP 02 DSW
RCP 03 DSW
RCP 04 DSW
RCP 05 DSW
RCP 06 DSW
RCP 08 DSW
RCP 10 DSW
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
10
PART NO.
615483
615484
615485
615487
615488
615489
615492
615496
© 2018
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Catalog #
1-844-444-4476    Visit our website at: www.lsi-industries.com
11/23/15 01/18/18
RELAY CONTROL PANEL DIGITAL SWITCHES (RCP xx DSW)
Entry Station
Luma-Net HubEntry Station
Note: Relay cabinet can be in the
middle of a daisy chain
WIRING DIAGRAMS LUMA-NET® III
• Must be daisy chained, station to station.
• For Star configurations use a Luma-Net hub, LHUB8-000.
• Must be less than 2000 feet (600m)
• Must be run separately from line (mains) voltage
• The cable should not pass near any source of electrical noise such as
fluorescent circuits or motor wiring. Avoid close proximity to any AC
wiring. All control/power wiring must be in conduit.
LUMA-NET WIRE RECOMMENDATION
• Two separate wire runs are required for Luma-Net - Communications and
Power